PROFITS  THEREOF.   THIS  DEED  OF  TRUST  IS  FOR  THE  PURPOSE  OF  SECURINGTHIS  DEED  OF  TRUST  IS  FOR  THE  PURPOSE  OF  SECURING  

PAYMENT OF THE ATTACHED PROMISSORY NOTE FOR TWO HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND U.S.PAYMENT OF THE ATTACHED PROMISSORY NOTE FOR TWO HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND U.S.   
DOLLARS ($250,000) ($500,000 VALUE -  $250,000 MORTGAGE = $250,000) WITH NODOLLARS ($250,000) ($500,000 VALUE -  $250,000 MORTGAGE = $250,000) WITH NO          INTERESTINTEREST      
AND  NO  MONTHLY  PAYMENTS  THEREON  FROM  THE  PROCEEDS  OF  THE  SALE  ORAND  NO  MONTHLY  PAYMENTS  THEREON  FROM  THE  PROCEEDS  OF  THE  SALE  OR